
 
 
 

St Gerard’s Catholic Primary and Nursery School 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 2025– 2026 

 
 

AUTUMN TERM – 2025 

Monday 1 September 2025 

Tuesday 2 September 2025 

Thursday 23 October 2025 

Friday 24 October 2025 

Monday 3 November 2025 

Friday 19 December 2025                            

Staff only. INSET day 

School Opens. pupils 

School Closes.  Pupils 

Staff only. INSET day 

School Opens. Staff and Pupils 
 

School Closes. 2.00pm                                              

 

SPRING TERM - 2026 

Monday 5 January 2026 

Tuesday 6 January 2026 

Friday 13 February 2026 

Monday 23 February 2026 

Thursday 2 April 2026 

Staff only. INSET day 
 

School Opens. Staff and Pupils 
 

School Closes.  Staff and Pupils 

School Opens. pupils 

School closes. Staff and Pupils 

 

SUMMER TERM - 2026 

Monday 13 April 2026 

Friday 22 May 2026 

Monday 8 June 2026 

Friday 17 July 2026 

Monday 20 July 2026 

Tuesday 21 July 2026 

School Opens. Pupils 

School closes.  Staff and pupils 

School Opens. Staff & Pupils 

School Closes. Staff & Pupils 

Staff only. INSET day 

Staff only. INSET day 

 

  


